Description

Surface mounted LED linear narrow diffused batten.
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IES file No: SJ5153

Options

- Dimming
-3000K / 6500K
- Acrylic Diffuser
-T8 LED Tube

90° - 270°

Dimension

Ordering Data

SONIC LED

Application

PDBN Linear Diffused Batten Series
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Suitable for commercial, industrial and domestic

applications.

Electrical
Control Gear
Light Source

Wattage
Lumen Output
CRI

LER

CCT

SDCM

L70

Mechanical
Construction
Diffuser

Tridonic
Linear LED Strip

24W
>1600Im
80

67

4000K

<4
50,000hrs

Made of cold rolled steel
Opal Acrylic

“Note: Subject to +/- 1.5mm

For the latest product information please visit http://www.sirijaya.com
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*Specification subject to change without prior notice.



